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i HNo. 61  ZF 4x200m ZYU—'L— R

H ARk 7:48.96 At+EFES. MIEEF. AF BHE. XIE KK BX (2018)
SiREL iR 8:01.38 #AK BR. BE DK, —F . 1E Bm gX (2022)
X 8:08.99 EH - BK - BFE - BED 3T 2% KBt (2022)
[H¥Z 50 8% 8:45.98
TR /K F—L& ZE R ok Siz3
50m 100m 150m 200m Ba
1 1/6 X R-BAXIE = 8:23. 60 THZER 16/16
HE 2= =2 (0.67) 28.37 59.46  1:31.32  2:03.09  2:03.09
HAREE &1 (+0.39) 28.70  1:01.22  1:34.52  2:07.25  4:10.34
JEI E=TE &1 (+0.35) 28.88  1:01.75  1:35.47  2:07.32  6:17.66
FE =T 52 (+0.12) 28.22 59. 81 1:32.62  2:05.94  8:23.60
2 1/4 £ E-#FHHE =15 8:28. 47 THZE® 14/14
il E& 52 (0.70) 29.89  1:02.47 1:35.45  2:06.98  2:06.98
ER/NFE B1  (+0.48) 29.83  1:02.35 1:35.98  2:09.67  4:16.65
LUNTIR T &3 (+0.24) 28.86  1:01.35  1:34.10  2:05.49  6:22.14
_EHMY 52 (+0.18) 28. 21 59.94  1:32.91  2:06.33  8:28.47
3 1/5 XK BR-mEBRZE =2’ 8:29. 41 [HZER 12/12
B =E a1 (0.77) 29.05 1:01.13  1:33.97  2:06.03  2:06.03
BR % a1 (+0. 60) 30.42 1:03.82 1:37.64  2:10.60  4:16.63
hHxE XE =1 (+0.56) 28.32  1:00.12  1:34.23  2:08.22  6:24.85
B’ =1t 52 (+0.33) 29.54  1:01.53  1:33.94  2:04.56  8:29.41
4 12 &k E-AEFXE [y 5% 8:30. 33 IHZEH 10/10
HK B Z2 (0.68) 30.07  1:03.05 1:36.22  2:07.98  2:07.98
BEIOEY =3 (+0.13) 29.15  1:01.53  1:35.39  2:08.35 4:16.33
RE H=E B3  (+0.45) 28.49  1:00.96  1:34.37  2:07.02  6:23.35
BE BIE B2 (+0.57) 29.30  1:01.66  1:35.04  2:06.98  8:30.33
5 1/3 = #-m=#5KHE B 8:34. 68 [HZER 8/8
TE BE 52 (0.75 30.28  1:03.40  1:36.48  2:09.51  2:09.51
A BF 53 (+0.33) 29.73  1:02.40  1:35.94  2:08.58  4:18.09
BAR ME =3  (+0.33) 29.66  1:02.40  1:35.51 2:08.16  6:26.25
BAX #BE =1 (+0.61) 29.35  1:02.04 1:35.42  2:08.43  8:34.68
6 1/1 K BR-¥ZidiE = 8:36.06 [HZEHR 6/6
EEZCH =2 (0.68) 30.71  1:04.02  1:38.14  2:11.85  2:11.85
RHF Eil 53 (+0.31) 29.93  1:03.44  1:36.64  2:08.52  4:20.37
EH o= =3 (+0.34) 29.73  1:03.09  1:37.31  2:09.98  6:30.35
¥ H i =3 (+0.34) 28.59  1:01.02  1:33.57  2:05.71  8:36.06
T 1/8 X R-ARERXS B 8:41.08 [HZER 4/4
x& =7 =2 (0.75 30.08  1:02.82  1:35.78  2:08.23  2:08.23
o0 23 =2  (+0.36) 29.30  1:02.10  1:36.30  2:10.50  4:18.73
AR B =] (+0. 29) 29.29  1:03.75  1:39.35  2:11.94  6:30.67
AL E= =3 (+0.62) 29.69  1:02.22  1:35.76  2:10.41  8:41.08
8 1/1 & B-XHE =15 8:48.11 2/2
e AR =3  (0.67) 30.60  1:03.82  1:37.27  2:09.30  2:09.30
& #HE =3 (+0.44) 30.71  1:04.52  1:38.55  2:11.52  4:20.82
mE A =3 (+0.40) 30.31  1:04.32  1:39.46  2:13.30  6:34.12
Hn R& =3 (+0.31) 29.72  1:03.51  1:39.17  2:13.99  8:48.11
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